20 NOVEMBER

Name

Unsuccessful~-continued
L T Jacobsen Flooring Ltd
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd
Viking Distributors Ltd
Vitel International Ltd
Key Link Ltd
Boswell Judd & Co
Boswell Judd & Co
Nylex NZ (Christchurch) Ltd
Nylex NZ Ltd
Nylex NZ (Wellington) Ltd
Nylex NZ Ltd
Nylex NZ Ltd
Vitel International Ltd
Key Link Ltd
Nylex NZ Ltd
Nylex NZ Ltd
Nylex NZ Ltd
Nylex NZ (Wellington) Ltd
Nylex NZ (Christchurch) Ltd
Nylex NZ (Wellington) Ltd
Nylex NZ (Christchurch) Ltd
Nylex NZ Ltd
Nylex NZ Ltd
Nylex NZ Ltd
Johnson Marketing Ltd
Vitel International Ltd
Key Link Ltd
Kenmore Traders Ltd
Rukutai Importers
Rowlon Industries Ltd
Rukutai Importers
Threadbear Enterprises
Import Commodities Co
Import Commodities Co
Rukutai Importers
Threadbear Enterprises
C V J Trading
P Nicholls
P Nicholls
Boswell Judd & Co
Sterob Products

Import Commodities Co
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
Import Commodities Co
Sterob Products

Advantage Commercial Concepts

Rukutai Importers

C V J Trading

Sterob Products

Rukutai Importers

Glayva Imports

Import Commodities Co
Sterob Products

P Nicholls

Sterob Products
Invalid

Minster Carpets (NZ) Ltd

Tender No: 5730
Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Invalid
C V J Trading
Rukutai Importers
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
Rukutai Importers
Rukutai Importers
C V J Trading
P Nicholls
Jaru Products
Jaru Products
Threadbear Enterprises
Sterob Products
Jaru Products
Threadbear Enterprises
P Nicholls
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Rukutai Importers
Sterob Products
Threadbear Enterprises
Jaru Products
P Nicholls
Rukutai Importers

TRADE & INDUSTRY EDITION

Location Units
Sought

Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland 11
Auckland 11
Auckland 11
Auckland 11
Auckland 11
Auckland 6
Auckland 6
Auckland 11
Auckland 11
Auckland 11
Auckland 11
Auckland 11
Auckland 5
Auckland 5
Auckland 5
5
5
3
40
40
10
9
10
9
20
9
9
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Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Christchurch

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland 9
Auckland 20
Auckland 9
Wellington 5
Wellington 5
Auckland 9
Auckland 9
Auckland 9
Auckland 20
Auckland 20
Auckland 80
Auckland 9
Pakuranga 80
Auckland 20
Auckland 9
Auckland 9
Auckland 20
Auckland 9
Auckland 9
Auckland 9
Wellington 5
Auckland 9

Wellington 9

Item Code: 58135

Auckland 100
Auckland 50
Auckland 40
Auckland 40
Auckland 50
Auckland 50
Auckland 100
Wellington 50
Paekakariki 10
Paekakariki 10
Auckland 40
Auckland 20
Paekakariki 10
Auckland 40
Wellington 50
Auckland 20
Auckland 20
Auckland 100
Auckland 20
Auckland 40
Paekakariki 10
Wellington 50
Auckland 100

Units
Won
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Bid Rate Premium
Per Unit
4,755.00 .00
4,000.00 .00
3,005.00 .00
2,000.00 .00
1,101.00 00
1,101.00 00
975.00 00
488.00 00
284.00 00
284.00 00
284.00 00
284.00 00
284.00 00
201.00 00
201.00 00
180.00 00
180.00 00
180.00 00
180.00 00
180.00 00
175.00 00
175.00 00
175.00 00
175.00 00
175.00 00
100.00 00
51.00 00
51.00 00
50.00
10.00 00
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6,585.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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